
Poz. Št.č. Meno Rok nar. Vek.kat Klub(mesto) Čas Strata Tempo

Beh 6km
1. 63 Lesník, Marek 2007 1. Muži Team DNF 23:23 -- 3:46
2. 17 Gubač, Samuel 2003 2. Muži MARAS team 23:54 +31 3:51
3. 53 Pacák, Dávid 2001 3. Muži (Spišské Tomášovce) 24:23 +1:00 3:55
4. 43 Kuvinka, Stanislav 2008 4. Muži Sobrance 24:36 +1:13 3:58
5. 39 Cina, Adam 1992 5. Muži (Prešov) 25:43 +2:20 4:08
6. 52 Kočiš, Michal 1988 6. Muži MMA running team 26:02 +2:39 4:11
7. 35 Grib, Michal 1977 7. Muži (Humenné) 26:24 +3:01 4:15
8. 45 Kuvinka, Ján 2010 1. Juniori (Sobrance) 26:28 +3:05 4:16
9. 71 Mačura, Marek 1987 8. Muži (Čečehov) 26:53 +3:30 4:20
10. 24 Hudák, Kamil 1979 9. Muži Tušická Nová Ves 28:08 +4:45 4:32
11. 57 Semko, Marek 1980 10. Muži Michalovce 28:21 +4:58 4:34
12. 42 Jabubec, Roman 1979 11. Muži Medvedia hora paddleboards 28:25 +5:02 4:34
13. 16 Lipovský, Vladislav 1969 12. Muži MBO Strážske 29:29 +6:06 4:45
14. 48 Turik, Adrián 2002 13. Muži (Lukačovce) 29:57 +6:34 4:49
15. 33 Furčák, Michal 1984 14. Muži Seiken klub 30:04 +6:41 4:50
16. 36 Cina, Kristína 1996 1. Ženy Prešov 30:47 +7:24 4:57
17. 1 Žulová, Dominika 1997 2. Ženy (Záborské) 32:36 +9:13 5:15
18. 32 Poník, Dominik 2000 15. Muži (Gregorovce) 33:15 +9:52 5:21
19. 72 Buchlaková, Marianna 2009 1. Juniorky ZŠ Pavla Horova Michalovce 33:38 +10:15 5:25
20. 77 Farkašová, Klára 2010 2. Juniorky ZŠ Pavla Horova Michalovce 33:38 +10:15 5:25
21. 61 Sosa, Taavi 2010 2. Juniori TJ Sokol Ľubotice 34:07 +10:44 5:30
22. 38 Funfrovičová, Jana 1970 3. Ženy Michalovce 34:26 +11:03 5:33
23. 75 Paulinová, Katarína 1990 4. Ženy Michalovce 35:22 +11:59 5:42
24. 37 Struk, Tomáš 1994 16. Muži Prešov 35:29 +12:06 5:43
25. 3 Lukáčová, Štefánia 1980 5. Ženy Michalianski bežci 36:06 +12:43 5:49
26. 82 Hajdóková, Alexandra 2011 3. Juniorky (Michalovce) 36:08 +12:45 5:49
27. 10 Beránek, Rastislav 1996 17. Muži (Michalovce) 38:24 +15:01 6:11
28. 56 Tabaková, Marcela 1974 6. Ženy AC Michalovce 38:44 +15:21 6:14
29. 69 Pilník, Róbert 1983 18. Muži Zalužice 39:18 +15:55 6:20
30. 54 Brandabura, Igor 1958 19. Muži AC Michalovce 39:44 +16:21 6:24
31. 67 Medviďová, Diana 2008 7. Ženy AC Michalovce 39:52 +16:29 6:25
32. 65 Medviď, Rastislav 1975 20. Muži AC Michalovce 39:53 +16:30 6:25
33. 41 Sidorová, Martina 1976 8. Ženy Michalovce 40:50 +17:27 6:35
34. 70 Obšatník, Ján 1982 21. Muži Michalovce 41:11 +17:48 6:38
35. 22 Hudák, Lukáš 2016 3. Juniori Tušická Nová Ves 41:24 +18:01 6:40
36. 23 Lukáčová, Annamária 2012 4. Juniorky Trhovište 41:33 +18:10 6:42
37. 2 Šafinová, Dominika 1994 9. Ženy (Vranov nad Topľou) 42:42 +19:19 6:53
38. 62 Krížová, Katarína 1980 10. Ženy (Michalovce) 45:12 +21:49 7:17
39. 73 Grošaft, Oto 1986 22. Muži Slowaker Team 45:52 +22:29 7:23
40. 34 Bertičová, Kristína 1982 11. Ženy 46:11 +22:48 7:26
41. 66 Vasiľova, Martina 1991 12. Ženy (Michalovce) 47:51 +24:28 7:42
42. 64 Tirpák, Ján 1988 23. Muži Michalovce 47:51 +24:28 7:42
43. 29 Koščová, Lucia 1977 13. Ženy Košice 48:53 +25:30 7:53

Nordic Walking 6km
1. 81 Ďuríček, Adam 2011 1. Muži (Gemerská Poloma) 47:45 -- 7:42
2. 80 Ďuríček, Martin 1986 2. Muži Gemerská Poloma 47:49 +04 7:42
3. 18 Makeľ, Miroslav 1961 3. Muži Vinné 49:17 +1:32 7:56
4. 74 Ondrejčík, Milan 1970 4. Muži (Michalovce) 49:48 +2:03 8:01
5. 60 Sokolová, Helena 1957 1. Ženy NW Mladosť 50:25 +2:40 8:07
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6. 58 Semková, Beata 1983 2. Ženy Michalovce 53:02 +5:17 8:33
7. 7 Štrbáň, Richard 1970 5. Muži (Sečovská Polianka) 58:40 +10:55 9:27
8. 8 Hičová, Alexandra 2010 3. Ženy (Zbudza) 58:41 +10:56 9:27
9. 47 Turiková, Mária 1976 4. Ženy (Lukačovce) 1:05:51 +18:06 10:37
10. 50 Turik, Vladislav 1974 6. Muži Lukačovce 1:05:52 +18:07 10:37
11. 49 Durkajová, Svetlana 1980 5. Ženy Košarovce 1:05:53 +18:08 10:37
12. 13 Ščecinová, Valeria 1962 6. Ženy Michalovce 1:09:36 +21:51 11:13
13. 14 Kováčová, Maja 1975 7. Ženy Krásnovce 1:09:38 +21:53 11:13

Počet záznamov: 56
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Beh 6km

Juniorky
1. 72 Buchlaková, Marianna 2009 ZŠ Pavla Horova Michalovce 33:38 +10:15 5:25
2. 77 Farkašová, Klára 2010 ZŠ Pavla Horova Michalovce 33:38 +10:15 5:25
3. 82 Hajdóková, Alexandra 2011 (Michalovce) 36:08 +12:45 5:49
4. 23 Lukáčová, Annamária 2012 Trhovište 41:33 +18:10 6:42

Ženy
1. 36 Cina, Kristína 1996 Prešov 30:47 +7:24 4:57
2. 1 Žulová, Dominika 1997 (Záborské) 32:36 +9:13 5:15
3. 38 Funfrovičová, Jana 1970 Michalovce 34:26 +11:03 5:33
4. 75 Paulinová, Katarína 1990 Michalovce 35:22 +11:59 5:42
5. 3 Lukáčová, Štefánia 1980 Michalianski bežci 36:06 +12:43 5:49
6. 56 Tabaková, Marcela 1974 AC Michalovce 38:44 +15:21 6:14
7. 67 Medviďová, Diana 2008 AC Michalovce 39:52 +16:29 6:25
8. 41 Sidorová, Martina 1976 Michalovce 40:50 +17:27 6:35
9. 2 Šafinová, Dominika 1994 (Vranov nad Topľou) 42:42 +19:19 6:53
10. 62 Krížová, Katarína 1980 (Michalovce) 45:12 +21:49 7:17
11. 34 Bertičová, Kristína 1982 46:11 +22:48 7:26
12. 66 Vasiľova, Martina 1991 (Michalovce) 47:51 +24:28 7:42
13. 29 Koščová, Lucia 1977 Košice 48:53 +25:30 7:53

Juniori
1. 45 Kuvinka, Ján 2010 (Sobrance) 26:28 +3:05 4:16
2. 61 Sosa, Taavi 2010 TJ Sokol Ľubotice 34:07 +10:44 5:30
3. 22 Hudák, Lukáš 2016 Tušická Nová Ves 41:24 +18:01 6:40

Muži
1. 63 Lesník, Marek 2007 Team DNF 23:23 -- 3:46
2. 17 Gubač, Samuel 2003 MARAS team 23:54 +31 3:51
3. 53 Pacák, Dávid 2001 (Spišské Tomášovce) 24:23 +1:00 3:55
4. 43 Kuvinka, Stanislav 2008 Sobrance 24:36 +1:13 3:58
5. 39 Cina, Adam 1992 (Prešov) 25:43 +2:20 4:08
6. 52 Kočiš, Michal 1988 MMA running team 26:02 +2:39 4:11
7. 35 Grib, Michal 1977 (Humenné) 26:24 +3:01 4:15
8. 71 Mačura, Marek 1987 (Čečehov) 26:53 +3:30 4:20
9. 24 Hudák, Kamil 1979 Tušická Nová Ves 28:08 +4:45 4:32
10. 57 Semko, Marek 1980 Michalovce 28:21 +4:58 4:34
11. 42 Jabubec, Roman 1979 Medvedia hora paddleboards 28:25 +5:02 4:34
12. 16 Lipovský, Vladislav 1969 MBO Strážske 29:29 +6:06 4:45
13. 48 Turik, Adrián 2002 (Lukačovce) 29:57 +6:34 4:49
14. 33 Furčák, Michal 1984 Seiken klub 30:04 +6:41 4:50
15. 32 Poník, Dominik 2000 (Gregorovce) 33:15 +9:52 5:21
16. 37 Struk, Tomáš 1994 Prešov 35:29 +12:06 5:43
17. 10 Beránek, Rastislav 1996 (Michalovce) 38:24 +15:01 6:11
18. 69 Pilník, Róbert 1983 Zalužice 39:18 +15:55 6:20
19. 54 Brandabura, Igor 1958 AC Michalovce 39:44 +16:21 6:24
20. 65 Medviď, Rastislav 1975 AC Michalovce 39:53 +16:30 6:25
21. 70 Obšatník, Ján 1982 Michalovce 41:11 +17:48 6:38
22. 73 Grošaft, Oto 1986 Slowaker Team 45:52 +22:29 7:23
23. 64 Tirpák, Ján 1988 Michalovce 47:51 +24:28 7:42
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Nordic Walking 6km

Ženy
1. 60 Sokolová, Helena 1957 NW Mladosť 50:25 +2:40 8:07
2. 58 Semková, Beata 1983 Michalovce 53:02 +5:17 8:33
3. 8 Hičová, Alexandra 2010 (Zbudza) 58:41 +10:56 9:27
4. 47 Turiková, Mária 1976 (Lukačovce) 1:05:51 +18:06 10:37
5. 49 Durkajová, Svetlana 1980 Košarovce 1:05:53 +18:08 10:37
6. 13 Ščecinová, Valeria 1962 Michalovce 1:09:36 +21:51 11:13
7. 14 Kováčová, Maja 1975 Krásnovce 1:09:38 +21:53 11:13

Muži
1. 81 Ďuríček, Adam 2011 (Gemerská Poloma) 47:45 -- 7:42
2. 80 Ďuríček, Martin 1986 Gemerská Poloma 47:49 +04 7:42
3. 18 Makeľ, Miroslav 1961 Vinné 49:17 +1:32 7:56
4. 74 Ondrejčík, Milan 1970 (Michalovce) 49:48 +2:03 8:01
5. 7 Štrbáň, Richard 1970 (Sečovská Polianka) 58:40 +10:55 9:27
6. 50 Turik, Vladislav 1974 Lukačovce 1:05:52 +18:07 10:37

Počet záznamov: 56
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